
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 RHYAN MARSHALL 2101- Barber County 570

2 ADDISON SMITH 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 528

3 STERLING RECTOR 2101- Barber County 491

4 EASTON RECTOR 2101- Barber County 468

5 AUGUST SIEFKES 2183- Stafford County 442

6 HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber County Individual  434

7 CAMRYN SMITH 2101- Barber County 431

8 DEXTER SMALL 2199-0 Wildcat District - Independence 425

9 TRAVIS SCHEER 2177- Sedgwick County 423

10 MAKAYLA MEYER 2183- Stafford County 419

11 JACK SCHREINER 3401-0 Barber County Individual 410

12 TYREE FIGGE 2164-0 Pottawatomie County 409

13 MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 408

14 PRESTON DUNN 2183- Stafford County 403

15 KARA RIFFEL 2164- Pottawatomie County 401

16 CALLAN SMITH 4401- Barber County Individual 392

17 CALI NEWDIGGER 3483- Stafford County Individual 389

18 KAYLEE LUKERT 2194- Wabaunsee County 385

19 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 2177- Sedgwick County 383

20 JACK HABJAN 2442- Leavenworth County Individual 376

21 TREY NEWBY 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 372

22 MADELINE DRAKE 2165- Pratt County Individual 367

23 IAN DUNN 2183- Stafford County 367

24 BRADY HOFFMAN 2177- Sedgwick County 353

25 TUCKER LECK 2200-0 Wildcat District - Fredonia 352

26 SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 350

27 CALEB DECHANT 2187-0 Sunflower District - Goodland 342

28 HOPE PERRY 2187- Sunflower District - Goodland 336

29 HAYDEN STUBBS 2187-0 Sunflower District - Goodland 336

30 JERIN COBB 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 331

31 TY SCHEER 2177- Sedgwick County 327

32 JULIEONA ERBE 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 325

33 TJ MILLS 3474- Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual

319

34 LANDRY ZOELLER 6401-0 Pottawatomie County Individual 318

35 KALEB NEHER 2110-1 Ellis County 307



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 CARLY COLLINS 2477- Sedgwick County Individual 304

37 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 2408- Coffey County Individual 304

38 DALTON ROBBEN 2110-4 Ellis County 295

39 KARLI NEHER 2110-2 Ellis County 290

40 JORDAN SYLVESTER 2164- Pottawatomie County 287

41 WYATT FECHTER 2474-0 Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual

282

42 ELLA GANTZ 2150- Meadowlark District - Oskaloosa 
Individual 

281

43 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 3477- Sedgwick County Individual 281

44 JALYN DAVIS 2194-0 Wabaunsee County 279

45 MARY HABJAN 3442- Leavenworth County Individual 279

46 BRYCE HOELTZEL 4401- Barber County Individual 262

47 NATALEE NORTH 2110-3 Ellis County 260

48 SKYLER ZOELLER 7401- Pottawatomie County Individual 229

49 BLAKE JONES 5401- Pottawatomie County Individual 225



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TYREE FIGGE 2164-0 Pottawatomie County 286

2 RHYAN MARSHALL 2101- Barber County 286

3 CALI NEWDIGGER 3483- Stafford County Individual 279

4 STERLING RECTOR 2101- Barber County 278

5 MAKAYLA MEYER 2183- Stafford County 273

6 SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 272

7 AUGUST SIEFKES 2183- Stafford County 271

8 CAMRYN SMITH 2101- Barber County 270

9 MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 266

10 TY SCHEER 2177- Sedgwick County 266

11 HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber County Individual  265

12 JACK HABJAN 2442- Leavenworth County Individual 264

13 JERIN COBB 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 264

14 TUCKER LECK 2200-0 Wildcat District - Fredonia 263

15 ADDISON SMITH 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 262

16 JULIEONA ERBE 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 261

17 KARA RIFFEL 2164- Pottawatomie County 259

18 KAYLEE LUKERT 2194- Wabaunsee County 259

19 TRAVIS SCHEER 2177- Sedgwick County 259

20 IAN DUNN 2183- Stafford County 259

21 CALLAN SMITH 4401- Barber County Individual 258

22 LANDRY ZOELLER 6401-0 Pottawatomie County Individual 256

23 KALEB NEHER 2110-1 Ellis County 256

24 BRADY HOFFMAN 2177- Sedgwick County 254

25 EASTON RECTOR 2101- Barber County 253

26 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 2177- Sedgwick County 251

27 DEXTER SMALL 2199-0 Wildcat District - Independence 251

28 CARLY COLLINS 2477- Sedgwick County Individual 251

29 MADELINE DRAKE 2165- Pratt County Individual 250

30 CALEB DECHANT 2187-0 Sunflower District - Goodland 249

31 TJ MILLS 3474- Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual

248

32 JACK SCHREINER 3401-0 Barber County Individual 244

33 HAYDEN STUBBS 2187-0 Sunflower District - Goodland 244

34 PRESTON DUNN 2183- Stafford County 243

35 MARY HABJAN 3442- Leavenworth County Individual 239



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 KARLI NEHER 2110-2 Ellis County 236

37 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 3477- Sedgwick County Individual 232

38 DALTON ROBBEN 2110-4 Ellis County 231

39 TREY NEWBY 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 226

40 NATALEE NORTH 2110-3 Ellis County 219

41 JORDAN SYLVESTER 2164- Pottawatomie County 218

42 HOPE PERRY 2187- Sunflower District - Goodland 217

43 BRYCE HOELTZEL 4401- Barber County Individual 213

44 JALYN DAVIS 2194-0 Wabaunsee County 201

45 ELLA GANTZ 2150- Meadowlark District - Oskaloosa 
Individual 

192

46 WYATT FECHTER 2474-0 Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual

191

47 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 2408- Coffey County Individual 183

48 BLAKE JONES 5401- Pottawatomie County Individual 166

49 SKYLER ZOELLER 7401- Pottawatomie County Individual 142



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KARA RIFFEL 2164- Pottawatomie County 45

2 SKYLER ZOELLER 7401- Pottawatomie County Individual 35

3 MADELINE DRAKE 2165- Pratt County Individual 35

4 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 2177- Sedgwick County 35

5 EASTON RECTOR 2101- Barber County 35

6 CALLAN SMITH 4401- Barber County Individual 35

7 HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber County Individual  35

8 TYREE FIGGE 2164-0 Pottawatomie County 35

9 NATALEE NORTH 2110-3 Ellis County 30

10 PRESTON DUNN 2183- Stafford County 30

11 JACK SCHREINER 3401-0 Barber County Individual 30

12 CALEB DECHANT 2187-0 Sunflower District - Goodland 30

13 KAYLEE LUKERT 2194- Wabaunsee County 30

14 ADDISON SMITH 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 30

15 MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 30

16 AUGUST SIEFKES 2183- Stafford County 30

17 CALI NEWDIGGER 3483- Stafford County Individual 30

18 RHYAN MARSHALL 2101- Barber County 30

19 WYATT FECHTER 2474-0 Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual

25

20 BRYCE HOELTZEL 4401- Barber County Individual 25

21 HOPE PERRY 2187- Sunflower District - Goodland 25

22 JORDAN SYLVESTER 2164- Pottawatomie County 25

23 DALTON ROBBEN 2110-4 Ellis County 25

24 KARLI NEHER 2110-2 Ellis County 25

25 TJ MILLS 3474- Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual

25

26 DEXTER SMALL 2199-0 Wildcat District - Independence 25

27 TRAVIS SCHEER 2177- Sedgwick County 25

28 JACK HABJAN 2442- Leavenworth County Individual 25

29 TY SCHEER 2177- Sedgwick County 25

30 CAMRYN SMITH 2101- Barber County 25

31 ELLA GANTZ 2150- Meadowlark District - Oskaloosa 
Individual 

20

32 JALYN DAVIS 2194-0 Wabaunsee County 20

33 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 3477- Sedgwick County Individual 20

34 CARLY COLLINS 2477- Sedgwick County Individual 20



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

35 IAN DUNN 2183- Stafford County 20

36 JULIEONA ERBE 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 20

37 MAKAYLA MEYER 2183- Stafford County 20

38 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 2408- Coffey County Individual 15

39 MARY HABJAN 3442- Leavenworth County Individual 15

40 HAYDEN STUBBS 2187-0 Sunflower District - Goodland 15

41 LANDRY ZOELLER 6401-0 Pottawatomie County Individual 15

42 TUCKER LECK 2200-0 Wildcat District - Fredonia 15

43 JERIN COBB 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 15

44 SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 15

45 STERLING RECTOR 2101- Barber County 15

46 BLAKE JONES 5401- Pottawatomie County Individual 10

47 TREY NEWBY 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 10

48 BRADY HOFFMAN 2177- Sedgwick County 10

49 KALEB NEHER 2110-1 Ellis County 10



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Meat ID

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 RHYAN MARSHALL 2101- Barber County 254

2 ADDISON SMITH 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 236

3 STERLING RECTOR 2101- Barber County 198

4 EASTON RECTOR 2101- Barber County 180

5 DEXTER SMALL 2199-0 Wildcat District - Independence 149

6 AUGUST SIEFKES 2183- Stafford County 141

7 TRAVIS SCHEER 2177- Sedgwick County 139

8 CAMRYN SMITH 2101- Barber County 136

9 JACK SCHREINER 3401-0 Barber County Individual 136

10 TREY NEWBY 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 136

11 HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber County Individual  134

12 PRESTON DUNN 2183- Stafford County 130

13 MAKAYLA MEYER 2183- Stafford County 126

14 MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 112

15 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 2408- Coffey County Individual 106

16 CALLAN SMITH 4401- Barber County Individual 99

17 KARA RIFFEL 2164- Pottawatomie County 97

18 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 2177- Sedgwick County 97

19 KAYLEE LUKERT 2194- Wabaunsee County 96

20 HOPE PERRY 2187- Sunflower District - Goodland 94

21 BRADY HOFFMAN 2177- Sedgwick County 89

22 TYREE FIGGE 2164-0 Pottawatomie County 88

23 IAN DUNN 2183- Stafford County 88

24 JACK HABJAN 2442- Leavenworth County Individual 87

25 MADELINE DRAKE 2165- Pratt County Individual 82

26 CALI NEWDIGGER 3483- Stafford County Individual 80

27 HAYDEN STUBBS 2187-0 Sunflower District - Goodland 77

28 TUCKER LECK 2200-0 Wildcat District - Fredonia 74

29 ELLA GANTZ 2150- Meadowlark District - Oskaloosa 
Individual 

69

30 WYATT FECHTER 2474-0 Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual

66

31 SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat District - Independence 63

32 CALEB DECHANT 2187-0 Sunflower District - Goodland 63

33 JALYN DAVIS 2194-0 Wabaunsee County 58

34 JERIN COBB 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 52

35 SKYLER ZOELLER 7401- Pottawatomie County Individual 52



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Meat ID

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 BLAKE JONES 5401- Pottawatomie County Individual 49

37 LANDRY ZOELLER 6401-0 Pottawatomie County Individual 47

38 TJ MILLS 3474- Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual

46

39 JULIEONA ERBE 2200- Wildcat District - Fredonia 44

40 JORDAN SYLVESTER 2164- Pottawatomie County 44

41 KALEB NEHER 2110-1 Ellis County 41

42 DALTON ROBBEN 2110-4 Ellis County 39

43 TY SCHEER 2177- Sedgwick County 36

44 CARLY COLLINS 2477- Sedgwick County Individual 33

45 KARLI NEHER 2110-2 Ellis County 29

46 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 3477- Sedgwick County Individual 29

47 MARY HABJAN 3442- Leavenworth County Individual 25

48 BRYCE HOELTZEL 4401- Barber County Individual 24

49 NATALEE NORTH 2110-3 Ellis County 11
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